



Initial Visit Fees Payable to Rejoice Fertility

Description of service Procedure Code Fee

Office Visit New Patient 99204 $325.00

Pelvic Ultrasound Complete 76830 $225.00

Trial Transfer with Abdominal Ultrasound 58974-52, 76705 $375.00

Saline Infused Sonogram (Sonohysterogram) 58340, 76831 $395.00

Total Due at Initial Visit (50% discount for Snowflakes patients) $660.00

DONOR EMBRYO FEES EFFECTIVE 8/1/2024

Cycle Fees Payable to Rejoice Fertility

Description of service Procedure Code Fee

Embryo transfer 58974 $1,290.00

Abdominal ultrasound guidance for transfer 76705 $250.00

Cycle Management Fee (Includes monitoring performed only at Rejoice) S4042 $1,100.00

Total Due to Rejoice Fertility  (50% discount for Open Hearts Program) $1,320.00

COSTS NOT INCLUDED IN ABOVE FEES: Medications, laboratory testing, ultrasounds and blood tests 
performed at clinics besides Rejoice


Cycle Fees Payable to Rejoice IVF Lab, LLC

Thawing of cryopreserved embryos 89352 $585.00

Culture of embryos < 4 days 89250 $360.00

Preparation of embryo for transfer 89255 $350.00

Assisted Hatching (if indicated) 89253 Included

Total Due to Rejoice IVF Lab, LLC $1,295.00

TOTAL CYCLE FEES (not including Snowflakes Fees) $2,615.00

Fees are subject to change.


All Snowflakes patients are provided one (1) year of free storage. After that storage is $750 /yr/patient.


Please note that Rejoice IVF Lab, LLC does NOT participate in any insurance plans.


